ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

vi

PREFACE viii
LIST OF TABLES X
LIST OF FIGURES Xi
CHAPTER 1 INTRODUCTION 1
STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM 3
OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY 5
SCOPE OF THE STUDY 5
OPERATIONAL DEFINITIONS OF SIGNIFICANT 6
TERMS USED IN THE STUDY
SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY 7
ORGANISATION OF THE STUDY 8
REFERENCES 11
CHAPTER 11 CONCEPTUAL ISSUES IN - LIBRARY 14

AUTOMATION

LIBRARY AUTOMATION: MEANING,
DEFINITION AND CONCEPT

NEED FOR LIBRARY AUTOMATION
IMPACT OF LIBRARY AUTOMATION
PRE AUTOMATION PROBLEMS
POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS

REFERENCES

15

17

19

20

25

il




CHAPTER 11

REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE

27

SUMMARY OF LITERATURE REVIEW

RESEARCH GAPS

REFERENCES

51

52

53

CHAPTER IV

RESEARCH DESIGN, METHODS AND
TECHNIQUES USED IN THE STUDY

61

THE UNIVERSE OF THE STUDY
SAMPLING METHOD

METHOD AND TECHNIQUE USED IN THE
STUDY

SOURCES OF DATA

PILOT STUDY

DATA COLLECTION

METHOD OF DATA ANALYSIS
LIMITATIONS OF THE STUDY

REFERENCES

61

62

64

66

7

71

71

72

73

CHAPTER YV

POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS: DATA

| PRESENTATION, ANALYSIS AND FINDINGS

75

A BRIEF DESCRIPTIVE PROFILE OF SAMPLE
LIBRARIES

A BRIEF STATISTICAL PROFILE OF SAMPLE
LIBRARIES

ISSUES RELATED TO POST AUTOMATION

PROBLEMS IN LIBRARIES

FINDINGS OF THE STUDY

76

105

116

130

iv




CHAPTER VI

DATA PRESENTATION, ANALYSIS AND
FINDINGS

135

MAJOR FACTORS RESPONSIBLE FOR
AUTOMATION IN COLLEGE LIBRARIES

DATA PRESENTATION, FINDINGS AND
ANALYSIS

SUGGESTIONS TO AVOID POST AUTOMATION
PROBLEMS IN LIBRARIES

DATA ANALYSIS

REFERENCES

135
138
161

164

165

CHAPTER VII

CONCLUSIONS AND SUGGESTIONS

166

CONCLUSIONS

SUGGESTIONS

AREAS FOR FURTHER RESEARCH

166

170

176

~ APPENDICES

APPENDIX — A
APPENDIX - B
APPENDIX - C

APPENDIX -D

BIBLIOGRAPHY

LIST OF 21 SAMPLE LIBRARIES
LIST OF 71 SMALL LIBRARIES
INTERVIEW SCHEDULE

QUESTIONNAIRE

178

180

185

194

197




