

TABLE OF CONTENTS

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT	vi
PREFACE	viii
LIST OF TABLES	ix
LIST OF FIGURES	xi

CHAPTER I	INTRODUCTION	1
	STATEMENT OF THE PROBLEM	3
	OBJECTIVES OF THE STUDY	5
	SCOPE OF THE STUDY	5
	OPERATIONAL DEFINITIONS OF SIGNIFICANT TERMS USED IN THE STUDY	6
	SIGNIFICANCE OF THE STUDY	7
	ORGANISATION OF THE STUDY	8
	REFERENCES	11

CHAPTER II	CONCEPTUAL ISSUES IN LIBRARY AUTOMATION	14
	LIBRARY AUTOMATION: MEANING, DEFINITION AND CONCEPT	15
	NEED FOR LIBRARY AUTOMATION	17
	IMPACT OF LIBRARY AUTOMATION	19
	PRE AUTOMATION PROBLEMS	20
	POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS	23
	REFERENCES	25

CHAPTER III	REVIEW OF RELATED LITERATURE	27
	SUMMARY OF LITERATURE REVIEW	51
	RESEARCH GAPS	52
	REFERENCES	53

CHAPTER IV	RESEARCH	DESIGN,	METHODS	AND	61
	TECHNIQUES	USED IN TH	IE STUDY		
	THE UNIVERS	THE UNIVERSE OF THE STUDY			61
	SAMPLING ME	THOD			62
	METHOD AND STUDY	TECHNIQUE	E USED IN THE		64
	SOURCES OF I	DATA			66
	PILOT STUDY				71
	DATA COLLEC	CTION			71
	METHOD OF D	ATA ANALY	SIS		71
	LIMITATIONS	OF THE STU	DY		72
	REFERENCES				73

CHAPTER V	POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS: DATA PRESENTATION, ANALYSIS AND FINDINGS	75
	A BRIEF DESCRIPTIVE PROFILE OF SAMPLE LIBRARIES	76
	A BRIEF STATISTICAL PROFILE OF SAMPLE LIBRARIES	105
	ISSUES RELATED TO POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS IN LIBRARIES	116
	FINDINGS OF THE STUDY	130

CHAPTER VI	DATA PRESENTATION, ANALYSIS AND FINDINGS	135
	MAJOR FACTORS RESPONSIBLE FOR AUTOMATION IN COLLEGE LIBRARIES	135
	DATA PRESENTATION, FINDINGS AND ANALYSIS	138
	SUGGESTIONS TO AVOID POST AUTOMATION PROBLEMS IN LIBRARIES	161
	DATA ANALYSIS	164
	REFERENCES	165

CHAPTER VII	CONCLUSIONS AND SUGGESTIONS	166
	CONCLUSIONS	166
	SUGGESTIONS	170
	AREAS FOR FURTHER RESEARCH	176

APPENDICES

APPENDIX – A	LIST OF 21 SAMPLE LIBRARIES	178
APPENDIX – B	LIST OF 71 SMALL LIBRARIES	180
APPENDIX - C	INTERVIEW SCHEDULE	185
APPENDIX – D	QUESTIONNAIRE	194
BIBLIOGRAPHY		197